
G RO C E RY  A N C H O R E D  O U T L OT  AVA I L A B L E
For Lease | 550 N Hough | Barrington, IL.



NEIGHBORING TENANTS & AREA RETAILERS

2,087 SF Available Now

550 N Hough Barrington, IL 60010

Availability

Address

Demographics

Features

5 5 0  N  H O U G H

 − Join Chipotle in a two-tenant outlot building anchored 
by Heinen’s Fine Foods 

 − Built in 2006 on ± 0.93 AC lot with 20 parking spaces 
plus 2 handicap spaces 

 − Serving an affluent community exceeding average 
incomes of $172,710 within a 1 mile radius

1M 3M 5M

AVG 
HOUSEHOLD 
INCOME

$172,710 $202,025 $174,398

POPULATION 7,152 23,795 87,668

DAYTIME 
POPULATION 9,942 27,585 88,118

HOUSEHOLDS 2,858 8,769 32,541

SH A K O U
m o d e r n  j a p a n e s e  c u i s i n e

Conceptual Rendering 



5 5 0  N  H O U G H
Site Plan

2,087 S.F.

2,460 S.F.

Two Tenant Site Plan



BARRINGTON, IL N O R T H

The information contained herein has either been given to us by the owner of the property or obtained from sources that we deem reliable. We have no reason to doubt its accuracy but we do not guarantee it.

BARRINGTON, ILLINOIS
COUNTYLINE ROAD & HOUGH STREET
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40,100 riders per weekday

40,100 riders per weekday
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40,100 riders per weekday
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11,00011,000

17
,4

00
17

,4
00

16
,7

00
16

,7
00

20,200
20,200

15,20015,200

20,900
20,900

THE SHOPS AT  
FLINT CREEK

BARRINGTON  
VILLAGE CENTER

BARRINGTON COMMONS

BARRINGTON METRA STOP

UNION PACIFIC 
NORTHWEST (UP-NW)

Hough Street Hough Street 
Elementary SchoolElementary School

296 Students296 Students

Barrington FireBarrington Fire
DepartmentDepartment

Barrington Police Barrington Police 
DepartmentDepartment

Ice House Mall Ice House Mall 
& Village Shops& Village Shops

MYLO MYLO 
BARRINGTONBARRINGTON

  Mixed-Use DevelopmentMixed-Use Development



630.954.7385
ESweeney@MidAmericaGrp.com

630.481.4039
EJackoboice@MidAmericaGrp.com

ELIZABETH SWEENEY

ELIZABETH JACKOBOICE

One Parkview Plaza, 9th Floor
Oakbrook Terrace, Illinois 60181
630.954.7300

MidAmericaGrp.comMidAmericaGrp.com


